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Subject: Questions for the Candidates for the Democratic Nomination for NYS
Attorney General

Date: 9/1/2006, 5:45 PM
From: Ctr for Judicial Accountability <judgewatchers@aol.com>

To: wendy@andrewcuomo.com, atstrahle@google.com,
Ifeuerstadt@king2006.com, emdrinkwater@gmail.com

cc: Kristina Fischer <kfischer@alm.com>. bkamins@nycbar.org,
agdebate@nycbar.org, gabe.pressman@nbc.com, info@jeaninepirro.com,
dianec@nytimes.com, asulz@nytimes.com, abramson@nytimes.com,
editorial@nytimes.com, Public <public@nytimes.com>, fuchs@nytimes.com,
joland@nytimes.com, washington@nytimes.com, metro@nytimes.com,
rayhern@nytimes.com, hicks@nytimes.com, pdh@nytimes.com,
haberman@nytimes.com
Organization: Center for Judicial Accountability, Inc.

TO: Would-Be New York Attorney General Andrew Cuomo
Would-Be New York Attorney General Mark Green
Would-Be New York Attorney General Charlie King
Would-Be New York Attorney General Sean Patrick Maloney

Aftached is CJA's 3-page memo to you -- shortly to be posted on CJA's website, www.judgewatch.org,
accessible from the webpage "Elections 2006: Informing the Voters".

It makes minor, non-substantive corrections to the memo faxed to you between 3:30 and 3:40 this
afternoon — most significantly changing the RE clause to "QUESTIONS FOR THE CANDIDATES FOR
THE DEMOCRATIC NOMINATION FOR NEW YORK STATE ATTORNEY GENERAL".

Should you wish me to fax this superseding memo, please advise.

Finally, | take this opportunity to correct the typo in footnote 4 of CJA's June 20, 2006
memorandum-letter to you. The date of the reargument/vacatur for fraud motion to the New York Court
of Appeals in Elena Ruth Sassower, Coordinator of the Center for Judicail Accountability, Inc., acting
pro bono publico v. Commission on Judicial Conduct of the State of New York was October 15, 2002,

not October 17 — and this correction has been made to the posted memorandum-letter on CJA's
website.

Elena Sassower, Director

Center for Judicial Accountability, Inc. (CJA)
Tel: 914-421-1200

Direct E-mail: judgewatchers@aol.com

1) 9-1-06-ag-candidates-3pp.pdf (224KB)

cc: New York Law Journal: Kris Fischer, Editor-in-Chief

Association of the Bar of the City of New York: Barry Kamins, President

WNBC - NY Channel 4 reporter Gabe Pressman

Would-Be New York Attorney General Jeanine Pirro, Republican Nominee

The New York Times: Arthur Sulzberger, Jr., Bill Keller, Jill Abramson, Gail Collins & Editorial
Board; Alan M. Siegel (retired); Byron Calame, Marek Fuchs,

Jonathan Landman, Philip Taubman, Gerald Mullany, Raymond Hernandez, Jonathan P.
Hicks, Patrick Healy, Clyde Haberman
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